onsetcomp.com
onset
Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)18
W
ireless/Indoor Environm
ents
Wireless Sensor Networks Wireless Sensor Networks
Centralized Data Collection

21
                           Wireless Sensor Networks Wireless Sensor Networks onset
               Ordering Information
kWh***
  WattNode Wye config    208/240 T-WNB-3Y-208
  WattNode Wye 208/240 opt P3 T-WNB-3Y-208P
  WattNode Delta/Wye config  208/240 T-WNB-3D-240
  WattNode Delta/Wye config   480 T-WNB-3D-480
  “B” Series Voltage Lead Set A-WNB-LEADSET
  Veris 1-phase, 300 Amp T-VER-8051-300
  Veris 3-phase, 800 Amp T-VER-8053-800
Data Loggers
  Receiver & HOBOware Pro Software ZW-RCVR-EU
  Router only ZW-ROUTER-EU
  Integrated Temperature ZW-001-EU
  Integrated Temperature/RH ZW-003-EU
  External- T/RH, (1) analog, (1) pulse ZW-005-EU
  External- (4) analog ZW-006-EU
  External- T/RH, (2) analog ZW-007-EU
  External- (2) analog, (2) pulse ZW-008-EU
Software
  HOBOware Pro Software
  (Windows®/MAC®) BHW-PRO-CD
Accessories